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139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

1259

1055

194

90

156

172

195

146

1007

920

392

622

535

1052

959

465

1226

135

137

325

127

1213

1261

Bart Stormmesand

Jan Bakker

Deborah van Elten
Livvy van de Steeg
Chris Bax

Lisette Meijers

Erik van den Houten
Ferry van de Steeg
Isa Stormmesand
Roland van Hierden
Bente Willemsen
Marieke van de Braak
Jochem Toonen

Wessel van den Heuvel
Tineke Terpstra
Geeske van Meerveld
Gijsbert van Davelaar
Fabiénne Kemper
Liesbeth Deenekamp
Rinske Bergsma
Wijnanda Bergsma
Daphne van Effrink
Rob Man

Henk van de Steeg

Abel van Middendorp

Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Albert Heijn
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
ICT Concept
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen

Albert Heijn

krikke hoveniers

Voorthuizen

Voorthuizen

Voorthuizen

Voorthuizen

Voorthuizen

Voorthuizen

Voorthuizen

Voorthuizen

1968

1953

2018

2006

1963

1993

1961

1976

2002

1976

2006

1979

2006

2006

1988

2018

1976

2002

1967

2008

1972

1997

1963

1978

2003

104e

105e

34e

35e

106e

36e

107e

108e

37e

112e

40e

35e

128e

129e

43e

45e

114e

46e

37e

48e

38e

49e

118e

119e

133e

M35

M35

Vsen

Vsen

M35

Vsen

M35

M35

Vsen

M35

Vsen

V35

Msen

Msen

Vsen

Vsen

M35

Vsen

V35

Vsen

V35

Vsen

M35

M35

Msen

14:

14:

13:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

14:

15:

36

22

28

34

26

03

23

17

52

16

134

12

34

34

51

13

37

52

24

10

10

25

28

57

46

13:

13:

15:

13:

14:

14:

14:

14:

13:

14:

14

14:

14:

14:

14:

15:

15:

14:

14:

14:

15:

14:

14:

15:

14:

42

57

00

59

a7

31

19

28

55

33

124

52

31

31

35

14

12

58

30

56

o1

46

45

17

32

28:

28:

28:

28:

28:

28:

28:

28:

28:

28:

28:

29:

29:

29:

29:

29:

29:

29:

29:

30:

30:

30:

30:

30:

30:

18

18

28

32

33

34

42

45

46

49

58

o4

05

05

25

27

49

49

53

06

10

10

13

14

17

27:

27:

28:

28:

28:

28:

28:

28:

28:

28:

28:

28:

28:

28:

29:

29:

29:

29:

28:

29:

29:

29:

29:

29:

29:

32

45

03

15

08

12

20

12

10

06

40

55

47

48

03

16

11

14

51

26

30

40

43

39

32

10,896

10,811

10,695

10,619

10,664

10,638

10,588

10,638

10,651

10,676

10,465

10,375

10,423

10,417

10,327

10,251

10,280

10,262

10,399

10,193

10,169

10,112

10,095

10,118

10,158



149 1047 Wencke Niessen Nauta Group 2004 5le Vsen 15:29 14:48 30:17 29:32 10,158

150 14 Erik Schenk Voorthuizen 1982 121e M35 15:23 15:00 30:22 29:21 10,221
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Plts StNr  Naam Vereniging/Woonplts GbJr Uitsl Categ R1 R2 Bruto Netto Km/Uur
151 1175 Niels Bos Voorthuizen 2008 134e Msen 15:35 14:50 30:24 29:45 10,084
152 232 Evy van de Beek Voorthuizen 2006 55e Vsen 15:03 15:26 30:29 30:15 9,917
153 1032 Kristel de Graaf Docpaint 1976 42e V35 15:07 15:23 30:30 30:17 9,906
154 707 Larissa van Hierden Voorthuizen 1995 56e Vsen 15:08 15:24 30:32 30:04 9,978
155 1268 Robert Schattenberg Voorthuizen 1985 135e Msen 14:42 15:50 30:32 30:09 9,950
156 79 Sven Terpstra Voorthuizen 2000 136e Msen 14:42 15:50 30:32 30:09 9,950
157 756 Esther Steiner Voorthuizen 1987 57e Vsen 15:25 15:10 30:34 29:49 10,061
158 1053 Els Bakker Albert Heijn 2018 58e Vsen 14:53 15:56 30:49 30:22 9,879
159 107 Mathilde Booij Voorthuizen 1974 46e V35 15:18 15:32 30:50 30:21 9,885
160 962 Gerbrand van Elten Schuiteman Acc. & Ad 1968 124e M35 14:56 15:56 30:52 30:38 9,793
161 1020 Levi de Kwant Veldhuizen Grafisch 2006 137e Msen 14:15 16:47 31:01 31:01 9,672
162 1022 Carla van Leeuwen Cooster coaching acc 1976 47e V35 15:05 15:58 31:03 30:48 9,740

163 548 Gerard Hofland Voorthuizen 1943 126e M35 16:23 14:56 31:18 30:46 9,751



164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

320

85

1071

358

357

515

262

50

859

1064

1063

831

297

711

40

699

763

543

955

901

184

516

809

717

Hessel van Sligtenhorst
Hans den Holder

Mary van Uffelen
Fabian Hemmers

Luc Hemmers

Rosanne de Roo

Peter Breure

Hadassa van der Voort
Stan Aubrey

Lieke Verkade

Karen van de Veen
Ronald Strijk

Brenda Mallegrom
Manou van Hamersveld
Karin van der Voort
Patrick Veenhuizen
Marieke van de Kolk
Baukje Boer

Ramon Krikke

Reinier Pijnacker
Sylvia van Veldhuizen
Brigitte Veltman
Linda Nass

Ad Grunewald

Michelle van Hierden

Voorthuizen

Voorthuizen

DvZ Personal Traini

Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Volare Sports
Volare Sports
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen

Voorthuizen

krikke hoveniers

Voorthuizen

Voorthuizen

Voorthuizen

Voorthuizen

Voorthuizen

Voorthuizen

1969

1975

1959

1979

2011

1989

1972

2007

2007

2008

1980

1968

1987

2008

1980

1967

1971

1963

1981

1945

1986

1973

1982

1963

1992

127e

128e

51e

129e

140e

63e

130e

65e

141e

66e

55e

136e

68e

69e

56e

137e

58e

6le

139%e

141e

73e

65e

66e

142e

74e

M35

M35

V35

M35

Msen

Vsen

M35

Vsen

Msen

Vsen

V35

M35

Vsen

Vsen

V35

M35

V35

V35

M35

M35

Vsen

V35

V35

M35

Vsen

14:

14:

15:

14:

14:

15:

15:

16:

15:

17:

17:

15:

15:

15:

16:

15:

15:

16:

16:

16:

15:

16:

15:

16:

54

58

21

43

43

20

01

06

35

11

11

14

35

24

06

30

48

59

39

33

48

25

56

59

:53

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

15:

16:

14:

15

17:

16:

17:

16:

17:

16:

15:

16:

16:

17:

16:

17:

16:

17:

31

29

a7

51

52

19

45

40

22

107

o7

47

00

25

09

52

59

26

37

24

49

18

19

26

31:

31:

31:

31:

31:

31:

31:

31:

31:

32:

32:

32:

32:

32:

32:

32:

32:

32:

33:

33:

33:

33:

33:

33:

33:

25

26

28

34

02

18

21

21

23

04

10

11

14

14

17

19

31:

30:

30:

31:

31:

31:

31:

31:

31:

31:

31:

31:

32:

31:

31:

32:

31:

31:

32:

32:

32:

32:

33:

32:

32:

00

40

14

14

18

21

05

17

04

20

57

o1

59

50

09

52

58

26

38

51

50

00

26

52

9,677

9,693

9,783

9,605

9,605

9,585

9,569

9,651

9,590

9,657

9,574

9,390

9,370

9,380

9,424

9,331

9,414

9,385

9,250

9,193

9,132

9,137

9,091

9,250

9,128



189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

131

979

958

1008

104

82

54

180

239

838

843

306

Jan Willem Willemsen
Anja van Deuveren
Wendy Bos

Rinie Geurtsen
Ingrid Runhaar
Jan van der Zee
Inge Runhaar
Liesbeth Boerman
Jeroen van Omme
Johan Oosterbroek
Marcel Doest

Jesse Brink

Voorthuizen

g.van deuveren holdi
krikke hoveniers
karcher voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen

Voorthuizen
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Plts

StNr

Jettie van Mourik

André Hof

Anita Willemsen

Vereniging/Woonplts
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen

Voorthuizen

1967

1962

1982

1968

1969

1947

2000

1980

1971

1983

1981

2006

GbJr

1979

1964

1971

143e M35

68e V35
69e V35
144e M35
71e V35
148e M35
76e Vsen
77e V35
153e M35
144e Msen
157e M35

145e Msen

Pag: 5

14:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

Uitsl Categ R1

8le V35

158e M35

83e V35

57

44

44

14

29

43

29

47

39

143

142

145

18:

16:

16:

17:

17:

17:

18:

17:

18:

17:

17

18:

23

40

43

15

17

29

05

54

08

52

153

08

33:

33:

33:

33:

33:

34:

34:

34:

34:

35:

35:

35:

Bruto

19

23

27

28

46

12

41

46

34

35

53

33:

32:

32:

33:

33:

33:

34:

34:

34:

34:

34:

35:

Netto

04

30

47

00

27

36

45

46

52

17:

17:

17:

04

32

37

18:

18:

19:

53

57

08

35:

36:

36:

57

28

44

35:

35:

36:

20

34

29

9,073

9,231

9,151

9,091

8,969

8,929

8,759

8,780

8,776

8,633

8,629

8,364

Km/Uur

8,491

8,435

8,223



204

205

206

207

208

209

210

91

964

237

83

1057

996

35

Sanne Wiedeman

Karin van Elten
Henrieke vsn Woerden
Aline Wiedeman

Joran Brand

Julia van Westerneng

Caroline van Amerongen

Voorthuizen
Schuiteman Acc. & Ad
Voorthuizen
Voorthuizen

Albert Heijn
Welvaere

Voorthuizen

2003

1967

1980

1976

2018

2001

1973

8le

86e

87e

88e

148e

84e

90e

Vsen

V35

V35

V35

Msen

Vsen

V35

18:

18:

19:

136

35

35

13

104

:41

127

19:

21:

21:

21:

27:

21:

23:

58

27

36

02

21

53

48

38:

40:

40:

40:

42:

42:

46:

33

02

10

14

24

33

15

37:

39:

39:

39:

41:

41:

45:

29

46

33

11

56

56

21

8,004

7,544

7,585

7,656

7,154

7,154

6,615
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